
AIRBGN 1122
AIRDSL A1144

300Mbps WIRELESS ROUTER
WITH HIGH GAIN 2x9 DBI Anteena

1 Wan Port 10/100, 4 Lan Port 10/100

Mode : AP/Router/Repeater

PRODUCT PORTFOLIOPRODUCT PORTFOLIO

150Mbps ADSL 2+Modem Router
WITH HIGH GAIN 2x9 DBI Anteena

1 Wan Port RJ11, 4 Lan Port 10/100

Mode : AP/Router/Repeater

WIRELESS INDOOR ACCESS POINT and WIRELESS AP CONTROLLER

AEPON 4404
4 Ports GEPON OLT

EPON/GEPON 
4404

4 Port OLT, Support 256ONU
4 PON Slots, Distance : 20km 

(1:64 Splitter Ratio)

OUTDOOR WIRELESS AP

DUAL BAND
CEILING MOUNT AP

1200Mbps

Air M1200

DUAL BAND
CEILING MOUNT AP

750 Mbps

CEILING MOUNT AP

600Mbps

CEILING MOUNT AP

300Mbps

Air M750 Air M600 XDS9500S

Air Drona Air Lakshya Air Bheem Air NaMo Air Bridge Air Setu-2

2.4Ghz-1000mW 
High Power AP/CPE

2.4Ghz-800mW 
High Power AP/CPE

5Ghz High Power
AP/CPE

2.4Ghz-500mW AP 5Ghz-800mW 
High Power AP/CPE

2.4Ghz
High Power AP/CPE

PoE SWITCH

AP1205 AP1205LRE AP1208 AP1208F ES1416 ES2108R

5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop 
Switch with 4-Port PoE

1  2  3  4  5

5-Port 10/100Mbps 
Long Range (250mtr) 

PoE Switch with 4-Port PoE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8      9

9-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop 
Switch with 8-Port PoE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

8-Port 100Mbps+1 Dual 
Personality Giga Port
Switch with 8-Port PoE

16-Port 10/100Mbps 
Rack Mount Switch 
with 14-Port PoE

8-Port 10/100Mbps Reverse 
PoE Switch with 8-Port PoE

AEPON 4408
8 Ports GEPON OLT

8 Port OLT, Support 512ONU
8 PON Slots

(1:64 Splitter)

EPON/GEPON 
4408

AEPON 4402
2 Ports GEPON OLT

2 Port OLT, Support 128ONU
2 PON Slots

(1:64 Splitter)

EPON/GEPON 
4402

WAP750

750 Mbps

DUAL BAND
WIRELESS IN WALL AP

MEDIA CONVERTOR

Single Mode Dual Fiber -20KMSingle Mode Single Fiber 20KM

WALL AP

300 Mbps

WIRELESS IN WALL AP
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